Hot Melt Jacketed Connector Fiber Termination Kit
(230V)

CORNING

Part Number:
80611325988

Hot Melt Termination Kit 6362-230V contains all materials
needed to install FC, SC and ST Hot Melt Connectors. Kit
comes with 230V Oven. 6650-LC required when using with LC
Hot Melt connectors. Hot Melt Termination Kits 6366 (120V
oven) and 6362 (230V oven) contain all tools and materials
necessary to terminate Hot Melt SC, ST, and FC Connectors,
both single-mode and multimode. The LC Expansion Kit
6650-LC is used in addition to the 6366/6362 hot melt
termination kits to terminate Hot Melt LC Connectors.
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Corning Optical Communications GmbH & Co. KG + Lelpziger Strasse 121 » 10117 Berlin, Germany
+00 800 2675 4641 » FAX: +49 30 5303 2335 « www.corning.com/opcomm/emea

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/emeal/trademarks. Corning Optical
Communications is ISO 9001 and ISO 14001 certified. © 2021 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved.

Product Specification 80611325988_EMEA_AEN Page 2 | Revision Date 2021-08-25


https://www.corning.com/opcomm/emea

	Hot Melt Jacketed Connector Fiber Termination Kit (230V)

